| TROFEO SCALETTA ZANCLEA "CORRERE PER NON DIMENTICARE" - 7Km

SCALETTA ZANCLEA (ME)
domenica 22 settembre 2019

ORDINE DI ARRIVO
Pos Num Concorrente
1 32 CUCINOTTA Davide
2 37 LA SALA Tommaso
3 36 GALEANO Carmelo
4 62 AMASI Saverio Filippo
5 13 LORIA Antonio
6 52 DIALLO Daouda
6 53 GUNARATNA Yoshan Abiranjana
8 63 LOMBARDO Carmelo Tindaro
9 21 SALVADORE Michelangelo
10 34 DE SALVO Maurizio
11 4 RESTUCCIA Paolo
12 64 VENUTI Francesco
13 72 RIZZO Mariano Pietro
14 47 PEZZANI Alessandro
15 6 SUARIA Letterio
16 39 MUSSO Giacomo V.
17 44 SUKHARYNA Nadiya
17 57 CALAPRISTI Luciano
19 73 MOLINO Santo
20 43 TRIPODI Giovanni
21 65 LO PRESTI Gaetano
22 31 CRISAFULLI Giovanni
23 70 BRANCATO Mario
24 25 VACCARINO Santino
25 29 LATELLA Teresa
26 86 FUCILE Franco
27 68 DI GRANDE Salvatore
28 74 GIORGIANNI Luca
29 95 MENOLASCINA Omar
30 7 ILARIO Salvatore
31 71 FAMA' Francesco
32 10 DE LUCA Francesco
33 16 LO RE Antonio
34 23 MAIO Giuseppe
35 81 MESSINA Pier Paolo
36 24 IRATO Salvatore
37 88 COLAFATI Francesca
38 15 BANDIERA Alessandro
39 18 MANGANO Santi
40 12 PISTONE Maria
41 77 SCILIPOTI Giuseppe
42 50 CAMPO Mariano

Pos.

Cat
1 SM35
1 SM40
1 SM55
1AM
1 SM50
1PM

Categoria

1M

2 JM

2 SM50
1 SM45
2 SM45
2 SM40
3 SM50
1SM

3 SM45
2 SM35
1 SF40
3 SM40
4 SM45
2 SM55
4 SM50
3 SM55
4 SM40
1 SM60
1 SF45
4 SM55
5 SM40
5 SM50
6 SM40
2 SM

5 SM45
6 SM45
7 SM45
1 SM65
7 SM40
2 SM60
1 SF35
3 SM60
6 SM50
2 SF45
8 SM40
5 SM55

Societa

ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD

ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
ASD TORREBIANCA

ASD TORREBIANCA

ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD

ASD G.S. INDOMITA

ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
POL. ALBATROS ME 2.0

ASD PODISTICA PATTESE
ASD AMATORI DUILIA

ASD TORREBIANCA

POL. ALBATROS ME 2.0

ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ASD TORREBIANCA

ASD MEETING SPORTING C.R.
ASD AMATORI DUILIA

ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ASD PODISTICA PATTESE
ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ASD POLISPORTIVA EUROPA
ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
RUNCARD

ASD MEGARA RUNNING

ASD AMATORI DUILIA

ASD FIDIPPIDE

POL. ALBATROS ME 2.0

ASD AMATORI DUILIA
PROFORM MESSINA

ASD STILELIBERO

ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE RUNNING
ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
ASD FIDIPPIDE

ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
ASD STILELIBERO

ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
ASD AMATORI DUILIA

ASD TORREBIANCA

Dist

25'12
25'27
25'49
26'14
26'19
26'34

26'34

26'41
26'43
27'01
27'25
27'28
27'29
27'33
27'40
27'47
27'49
27'49
27'58
28'08
28'11
28'18
28'35
28'45
28'48
28'56
29'14
29'39
29'54
30'01
30'03
30'09
30'23
30'42
30'43
30'46
30'47
30'50
30'52
30'54
30'59
31'11



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

69
38
54
17

40
79
58
42
27
80
85
51
28

56
26
20
75
60
48
82
66
90
22
84
61
30
46

87
35
11
49
89

83
19
78
91
94
93
45
55
14
92
67

MORELLO Salvatore
MAGALE Marco
BERGER Carolyn
MOLLURA Antonino
MARTELLA Giovanni
NAPOLI Emanuele
CANNISTRA' Giorgio
DI DIO Giuseppe
RESTUCCIA Gaetano
RAPPAZZO Antonino
BONGIOVANNI Enrico
DI STASI Antonino
TRIFOGLIO Claudio
GASBARRO Carmela
BIVONA Carmela
SCIASCIA Giorgia
CUTUGNO Antonino
TRIFIRO' Domenica L.
BARTOLONE Carmelo
MUFFARI Alice

STAITI Pietro
SFRAMELI Nicolo'
FOGLIANI Alessandra
D'ARRIGO Annunziata
CATALFAMO Francesco
BRIGANDI' Giovanni
PISTONE Giuseppe
MILANO Manuela
CUNDARI Alice
LIOTTA Natalina
BRIGANDI' Letterio

DI VINCENZO Salvatore
DE LORENZO Letterio
SANTORO Giuseppe
D'ARRIGO Adriana
CAMPO Giuliana
BONGIOVANNI Antonino
SCOPELLITI Elisa
FICARRA Giuseppe
BERTUCCIO Alberto
LACQUANITI Riccardo
FAILLA Vincenzo
GRIMALDI Mariantonietta
MAGAZU' Stefania A.
MANCUSO Rosaria
DIANA Leandro
BIANCO Teresa

3 SM35
6 SM55
2 SF35
7 SM55
7 SM50
8 SM55
9 SM40
10 SM40
3 SM
8 SM50
11 SM40
8 SM45
4 SM
3 SF45
1 SF50
2 SF40
12 SM40
4 SFA45
9 SM50
3 SF40
2 SM65
9 SM45
4 SF40
2 SF50
3 SM65
4 SM35
13 SM40
3 SF35
1 AF
3 SF50
1 SM70
10 SM50
2 SM70
5 SM
4 SF50
5 SF50
4 SM65
4 SF35
3 SM70
11 SM50
4 SM70
4 SM60
5 SF40
6 SF50
1 SF60
14 SM40
5 SF35

ASD MEGARA RUNNING

ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ASD MEETING SPORTING C.R.
ASD STILELIBERO

POL. ALBATROS ME 2.0

ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE RUNNING
ASD MEETING SPORTING C.R.
ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE RUNNING
RUNCARD

ASD TORREBIANCA

ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
POL. ALBATROS ME 2.0

ASD MEETING SPORTING C.R.
ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
ASD G.S. INDOMITA

ASD AMATORI DUILIA

AD POL. ODYSSEUS ME

ASD TORREBIANCA
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE RUNNING
ASD ATLETICA NEBRODI

ASD FIDIPPIDE

ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA SAVOCA SSD

ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ASD TORREBIANCA

POL. ALBATROS ME 2.0

ASD ATLETICA VILLAFRANCA
ASD PODISTICA MESSINA
ASD MARATHON CLUB ME
ASD TORREBIANCA

ASD FIDIPPIDE

POL. ALBATROS ME 2.0
POLISPORTIVA MONFORTESE RUNNING
ASD G.S. INDOMITA

ASD AMATORI DUILIA

ASD FIDIPPIDE

ASD FIDIPPIDE

ASD FIDIPPIDE

ASD TORREBIANCA

ASD MEETING SPORTING C.R.
ASD POLISPORTIVA MILAZZO
ASD FIDIPPIDE

ASD MEGARA RUNNING

31'16
31'19
31'25
31'28
31'40
31'43
32'19
32'33
32'48
32'50
32'51
32'57
33'03
33'19
33'25
33'40
33'41
33'52
33'54
33'57
33'58
34'01
34'13
34'29
34'41
34'47
35'07
35'14
35'23
35'38
35'44
36'25
36'36
36'49
37'15
37'49
38'05
38'59
38'59
40'12
41'34
42'31
42'53
43'15
46'20
47'52
48'46



